ANTIQUE sprchové dvere 1100mm, leve, Ciré sklo s

dekorem, bronz

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Vyska:

Parametry
Barva profilu:
Typ otevirani:
Typ vyplné:
Uprava skla:
Tloustka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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GQ46M

Gelco
ANTIQUE

1900 mm

Bronz

Oteviraci jednokfidlé
Ciré sklo

Coated glass

8 mm

51.35 kg

1ks

3 roky

mGELCO

112
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